
August 3 - Saturday
*3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

August 11 - Sunday
*10:00 am to 12:00 pm, 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

- Hula Workshop
______________________________________________

September 21 - Saturday
*10:00 am - Beginner Belly Dance Dress

September 28 - Saturday
*10:30 am - Beginner Belly Dance Graduations
*7:30 pm - FEISTY FALLHAFLA

September 30 - Monday
*7:30 pm - Denton Arts & Jazz Dress Rehearsal

______________________________________________

October 5 - Saturday
*10:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes

October 6 - Sunday
Denton Arts and Jazz

October 7 - Monday
*6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes
*7:30 pm - New Beginner Hula Classes

October 19 - Saturday
*6:00 pm - WINGS HALLOWEEN HAFLA

ShoShannah Intensive Workshops
Saturday - Raqs Sharqi
Sunday - Fusion

ShoShannah Haflas
Friday and Saturday Nights

Red- Closed to Public
Blue - Open to Public

JUNE 2024

2024Happenings for Isis and theStarDancers
www.isisandthestardancers.com/Happenings.html
for more months and in depth information on

the events listed here.

JULY 2024

UPCOMING 2024

July 26 - 27 - Friday & Saturday
*7:30 pm - ShoShannah Haflas

July 27 - 28 - Saturday & Sunday
*9:30 am - noon, 1:30 pm - 4:00 pm
- ShoShannah Intensive Workshops

July 4 - Thursday
Studio Closed - Independence Day

July 6 - Saturday
*9:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes

July 9 - Tuesday
*6:30 pm - New Beginner Drum Classes

July 11 -Thursday
*6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes

July 8 - 13 - Monday - Saturday
ShoShannah Haflas Class Dress Rehearsals

(Class photos)
July 13 - Saturday

*3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

July 13 - 14 - Saturday & Sunday
*1:30 pm - 6 pm - ShoShannah Hafla Auditions

for Solos, Duets, Etc

July 17 - Wednesday
Little Girls Graduation

June 12 Wednesday
*5:30 - 6:15 - Little Girls Summer Program

Starts (Ages 7-9)
*6:30 - 7:15 - Little Girls Summer Program

Starts (Ages 4-6)

June 20 - Thursday
*7:00 pm - Beginner Belly Dance Dress Rehearsal

June 27 - Thursday
*7:00 pm - Beginner Belly Dance and Drum

Graduation

Due to the nature of our nation's current health crisis, all schedules
are subject to change. We will do our best to keep our calendar as up
to date as possible. Thank you so much for your understanding.

Highlights


